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SPECIFICATIONS:
	Model No.
Dimension
Weight
Rated Voltage Rated Power
Rated Current
Fan Speed
Air Flow
Noise
Bearing System     
	T80
80X80X38 mm
175 g
12V
9.1 W
0.76 Amp
5700 RPM
84.1 CFM
55.2 dB(A)
Double Ball Bearing



image1.jpg
AIR FLOW
Cre—

Ry yanp
L1 IE(

UL1007 #24AWG
+REDEL)-BLACK(®)
#):3rd_wre

0IATION




image2.jpg
mm-H20

24

16

Inch-H20





image3.jpeg
AIR FLOW
Cre—

Ry yanp
L1 IE(

UL1007 #24AWG
+REDEL)-BLACK(®)
#):3rd_wre

0IATION




image4.jpeg
mm-H20

24

16

Inch-H20





